
 

 

 
 
 

WORLINGHAM CEVC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
TERM DATES 

SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 - Friday 20th December 2024 
Half Term Week Commencing Monday 28th October 2024 

 
 

SPRING TERM 
 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Friday 4th April 2025 
Half Term Week Commencing Monday 17th February 2025 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 
Half Term Week Commencing Monday 26th May 2025 

 
 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAYS 
 

Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Monday 4th November 2024 
Monday 6th January 2025 
Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 
 
 
 


